
Coaches:

James McCauley, Head Coach
Derek Hamilton, Asst Coach

 Elmira
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 1, 2025 Mon Regular Season Binghamton 3:40
PM

6:00
PM Dixie Lanes L

Dec 3, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Johnson
City

4:10
PM

6:00
PM Midway Lanes L

Dec 6, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 12:00
PM Midway Lanes L

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
5-0 W

Union-
Endicott

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Dixie Lanes L

Dec 10, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Corning-
Painted Post

3:40
PM

6:00
PM

Crystal Lanes
Bowling Alley L

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season Vestal 3:40
PM

6:00
PM Dixie Lanes L

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Maine-
Endwell

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Ideal Lanes L

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular Season Horseheads 3:40
PM

6:00
PM Dixie Lanes L

Jan 7, 2026 Wed Regular Season @
Binghamton

3:40
PM

6:00
PM

Ripics Carousel
Lanes L

Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular Season Johnson City 3:40
PM

6:00
PM Dixie Lanes L

Jan 14, 2026 Wed Regular Season @ Union-
Endicott

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Ideal Lanes L

Jan 26, 2026 Mon Regular Season Corning-
Painted Post

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Dixie Lanes L

Jan 28, 2026 Wed Regular Season @ Vestal 3:40
PM

6:00
PM Midway Lanes L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular Season Maine-
Endwell

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Dixie Lanes L

Feb 4, 2026 Wed Regular Season @
Horseheads

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Rossi Lanes L

Feb 9, 2026 Mon Regular Season
(STAC Championship) @ TBD TBD Midway Lanes L

Feb 20, 2026 Fri Regular Season
(Sectionals) @ TBD TBD Midway Lanes L

Feb 27, 2026 Fri Regular Season (State
Qualifier) @ TBD TBD Valley Bowl-

Waverly L

Mar 16, 2026 Mon Regular Season (NYS
Championships) @ TBD TBD Strike & Spare

Lanes-Syracuse L
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